
 

It is illegal to discriminate against any person because of race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status or national origin.   

To report suspected housing discrimination call 211, 740-687-0500 or 740-687-6663. 

 

 PPPProject HHHHouseCCCCall: Housing/Rental Guide 

Updated 7/17/13  for additional housing information or for current copy call Patti at Fairfield County 211; 687-0500 or go to www.fairfieldcounty211.org  

#  
Bed 
room 

Rental type Address City Landlord/contact 
person 

Phone # Monthly 
rent 

Deposit Utilities 
included 
In rent 

Appliances 
stove & fridge 

yes/no 

Pets 
yes/no 

Accept 
metro 
yes/no  

Notes:  
misc. info 

Date  
Entered or 
updated 

0 Efficiency 
down 

920-R E. Main Lancaster Suzanne Varney 215-0222 $500.00 $400.00 All pd 
but ele 

Yes Cats 
w/fee 

Yes Partially Furnished, 
ele heat, off-st park 

6/16/13 L 

0 Room Private entrance Lancaster  243-7933 
756-4233 

$110.00  All pd Shared 
kitchen 

No No Furnished 5/5/13 A 

0 Room  Lancaster Chris Duncan 438-8415 $400.00 $100.00 All PD  Shared 
kitchen+bath 

no no FREE cable 3/10/13 AL 

0 Rooms: 
men ONLY 

408 E. Columbus 
All rooms have 
private entrance 

Pleasantville Faye McNutt 468-2121 Sm-$55/wk 
Med-$55/wk 
Lg-$75/wk 

$50.00 YES Micro/fridge ask  Furnished 6/10/12 L 
Units 

available 

0 Efficiency  Pleasantville  468-4004 $425.00 $425.00 All PD  Yes   Furnished 6/23/13 A 

0 Room Eastside Lancaster Shawn Allen-Crist 475-4172 $100. Wk $100.00 All PD  Shared 
kitchen+bath 

No no Private entrance 
Free cable 

7/25/12 L 

0 Efficiency  Lancaster Chester Smith 
 

475-7065 
475-7067 
www.rentingandmore.com 

$495.00  All PD  Yes ask Ask Above garage, 
includes cable 

2/11/13 L 

0 Room Centrally located Lancaster Pat Kunkler 503-4221 $95.00 wk $95.00 All PD  Shared 
kitchen+bath 

No No Access to W/D, yard 
Free cable 

 6/2/13 A 

0 Room  Lancaster Bud 503-4630 $105. Wk $100.00 All PD  Shared 
kitchen+bath 

 No Free cable 7/14/13 A 

0 Room  Lancaster  536-7325 $400.00       4/21/13 A 

0 Efficiency 
down 

232 Union Lancaster Philip Griffith 653-2111 $350.00 $350.00 No Yes No Yes Gas heat, partly 
furnished 

5/7/13 L 

0 Efficiency 118 W. Chestnut Lancaster John653-9490 $500.00 $500 ½ dn All PD Yes Ask Yes Laundry on site 
Currently full 

10/17/12 L 

0 Efficiency 207 Perry Lancaster Gilroc Rentals 654-3442 $500.00 $500.00 ALL PD Yes No Yes  10/3/12 L 

0 room Various locations Lancaster D.J. 654-8140 $105 wk $175.00 ALL PD refrigerator no  Cable, use of kitch 4/14/13 AL 

0 Room East, near hospital Lancaster  654-8646 $105. Wk $105. ALL PD Shared  No Cable & internet 1/20/13 AE 

0 Rooms & 
efficiencies 

4496 Cin-Zanesville Lancaster Joyce & Bob 
Valley View Rentals 

654-9317 $135-150 wk 
$475-550 mo 

No All pd Fridge or 
kitchenette 

No No Furnished 5/29/12 L 

0 Efficiency 226 W Allen  
(multiple units) 

Lancaster Teresa Curry 969-4913 $450.00 $400.00 ALL PD Yes No  Private kitcen & bath 2/26/13 L 

0-1 Rooms & 
efficiencies 

 Pleasantville Shelby Snapp 468-4004 $425.00- 
$500.00 

$300.00 All pd  Yes Ask Yes Furnished, private  
kitchen & bath 

5/5/13 L 

1 Apt.-down 923-4 E. Main Lancaster Suzanne Varney 215-0222 $475.00 $400.00 no Yes No Yes Partially furnished, 
ele heat,  

6/16/13 L 
 

1 Apt.-up 816 ½ E. Main Lancaster Suzanne Varney 215-0222 $525.00 $400.00 no Yes Cats 
w/fee 

Yes C/A,  
off street parking 

6/16/13 L 

1 Apt 835 E Wheeling Lancaster Tom Harmon 215-4935 $450.00 $450.00 some Yes No Yes Client pays ele 5/14/13 L 

1 Apt-down  Lancaster Theresa 243-1844 $525.00 $500.00 No Yes No Ask  5/15/13 L 

1 Apt-up 118 Union #3 Lancaster Doug Mahlerwein 243-7788 $590.00 $590.00 All PD  Yes Ask Yes  7/16/13 L 
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1 Cottage Lanc Campground Lancaster Joyce Severing 404-4155 $500.00 $250.00 Water in 
lease 

Yes No Yes Gas heat, scrn prch 7/16/13 L 

1 Duplex 560 E. Locust Lancaster Andy Davis 404-8382 $400.00 $300.00 No yes Yes Yes All electric 4/10/13 L 

1 Apt. –up 555 E Wheeling Lancaster Judy White 438-0542 $375.00 $250.00 Only 
Water pd 

Yes No Yes C/A 4/24/13 L 

1 Apt  Lancaster  438-2046 $450.00 $450.00 No Yes No  w/d hkup 7/14/13 A 

1 Apt. (s)  Lancaster Ginny 438-3282 $365.00 +  No yes yes Yes Laundry facilities 7/14/13 A 

1 Apt.   John 614-638-6559 $70.00 wk  No Yes    4/15/12 

1 Apt-up 1203 N. Columbus Lancaster Charles Murray 614-837-6168 $395.00 $395.00 no No No dogs Yes w/d hkup, gas heat 4/25/13 L 

1 House Various Lancaster  652-8022 $350.00 +       7/14/13 A 

1 Apt-up N Columbus Lancaster  653-2594 
653-5129 

$450.00  Water pd  No yes  7/14/13 A 

1 Apt-up Union St Lancaster  653-2594 
653-5129 

$390.00  Water pd   Yes Close to Anchor 
Hocking 

7/14/13 A 

1 Apt Deerfield Court Lancaster Robert Shahan 653-3832 
503-9443 

$410.00 $300.00 Water pd Yes No Yes Laundry facility, A/C 
All electric 

7/14/13 EL 

1 House 1306 Graylock Lancaster Miles & Linda 653-4078 $550.00 $500.00 No Yes & w/d No Yes Smoke free 
Basement, C/A 

7/11/13 L 

1 Apt-down 310 Washington Lancaster Barker Mgmt
Nick or Rob

654-0032 
www.barkermgnt.com 

$400.00 $400.00 No Yes  Yes Gas heat 8/26/12 L 

1 Apt-up 560 E. Main; Above 
Good Housekeeping 

Lancaster Slater’s 654-2204 
www.slatershardware.com 

$350.00 $325.00 No Yes No Yes Laundry on 
premises 

6/23/13 L 

1 House  Lancaster Slater’s 654-2204 
www.slatershardware.com 

$450.00 $300.00 No Yes Small Yes  7/7/13 LA 

1 Apt. 324 S. Broad #D Lancaster Gilroc Rentals 654-3442 $450.00 $450.00 Water pd Yes No Yes Very nice loft 10/3/12 L 

1 House 109 W. Winding Lancaster Gilroc Rentals 654-3442 $495.00 $495.00 Water pd Yes No Yes  10/3/12 L 

1 Apt. Various locations Lancaster Margaret Q 654-6222 $450.00 + $450.00 + Water pd Yes cats yes Tenant only pays ele 7/14/13 LA 

1 Apt-up 729 C E. Main Lancaster Cort S. 654-6818 $600.00 $600.00 ALL PD Yes No Yes  4/10/13 L 

1 House 707 W. Mulberry Lancaster  654-7840 $440.00 $440.00  Yes   Laundry rm 7/14/13 E 

1 Apt 307 S. Ewing Lancaster D.J. 654-8140 $495.00 $495.00 Water pd  no  All electric 3/31/13 AL 

1 Townhome(s) 967 & 973 Logan St Lancaster Beverly Nilsen 687-0428 $460-$510 $350.00  Yes No Yes A/C, patio 5/26/13 AEL 

1 Townhome  Lancaster Bonnie Clark 687-0475 $460.00 $460.00  Yes No Yes A/C, patio 1/27/13 EL 

1 Townhome  Lancaster  687-1411    Yes No  C/A, laundry on site 7/14/13 E 

1 
 

Townhouse 
(multiple units) 

Various locations Lancaster Barbara Dorwart 
Joanie 

687-1689 
689-0452 

$495.00 - 
$525.00  

Yes 
Pet De $100 

No Yes Yes Yes  Some Furnished  
All electric 

9/21/12 L 

1 House  Lancaster Heather Binner 689-5752 $425.00 $425.00 No No Small Yes w/d hkup 2/17/13 AL 

1 Apt-down 917 N. Pierce Lancaster www.biggsestates.
com 

689-9880 $375.00 $375.00 No Yes & w/d No No Shower w/bench  
(no tub) 

6/16/13 LA 

1 Apt 1395 Pump Station Sugar Grove Phil Shonebarger 746-8103 
653-7330 

$520.00 $400.00 ALL PD Yes Yes Yes  6/23/13 L 

1 Apt-up  Lancaster  746-8997 $450.00 $450.00     Sm yard, basement 7/14/13 A 

1 Apt.  204 C Hubert Lancaster Sandy Underwood 862-6162 $460.00 $400.00 
negotiable 

Water pd Yes No Yes All electric 11/14/12 L 

1 Apt-up  Lancaster  969-4241 $450.00 $450.00  Yes   Just renovated,  7/14/13 EA 
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808-7352 large rooms 

1 Apt 415 Wheat Lancaster Donna Griffith 974-4291 $425.00 $400.00 no Yes No Yes  6/23/13 L 

1 Apt 525 Harrison rear Lancaster Amy Text 614-359-2433 
rett@sitvanlaw.com 

$450.00 $450.00 no Yes Yes Yes Gas heat, w/d hkup 2/5/13 L 

2 Apt-up 922-109 E. Main  Lancaster Suzanne Varney 215-0222 $600.00 $400.00 No Yes & 
w/d 

Cats 
w/fee 

Yes No noise between 
8 am – 5 pm 

6/16/13 L 

2 House Miller Ave Lancaster  215-2555 $535.00 $535.00  Yes   No smoking 7/14/13 E 

2 Tri-plex 683 Tallmadge Lancaster Dave Huber 215-6453 $595.00 $595.00 No Yes & w/d No Yes Basement 5/13/13 L 

2 Apt-up  Lancaster Theresa 243-1844 $500.00 $500.00 No Yes No Ask  5/15/13 L 

2 Mobile Buckeye Rd Sugar Grove Doug Mahlerwein 243-7788 $600.00 $500.00 no Yes Ask Yes Gas heat, C/A 6/19/13 L 

2 Apt N. Liberty St Baltimore Whitaker Housing 415-2706 $550.00 $550.00 No Yes Ask Yes  6/19/13 L 

2 Apt-up 112 E Main #A Bremen Lou Agosta 415-7379 $425.00 $425.00 All but 
ele 

Yes Yes Yes  6/28/13 L 

2 Apt. (s)  Lancaster Ginny 438-3282 $480 - $490  No yes yes Yes Laundry facilities 7/14/13 A 

2 Apt 809 W 5th Lancaster Ted Taylor 474-6205 $410.00 $410.00 No Yes No Yes w/d hk-up 4/18/13 L 

2 House 712 Garfield Lancaster Cassie Chase 503-7043 $750.00 $600.00 No Yes No No Garage, basement 7/11/13 L 

2 Townhome 759 S. Broad Lancaster Richard Armstrong 536-7350 $560.00 $560.00 No Yes No Yes w/d hkup, A/C, garag Available  
5/1/13 L 

2 Apt 608 W 6th Lancaster R&R Real Properties 614-648-2222 $525.00 $525.00 No Yes Ask Yes w/d hk-up, all ele 4/25/13 L 

2 Apt 608 W 6th Lancaster Rick Barnhart 614-648-2222 $550.00 $550.00 No Yes Ask Yes Off street parking 3/22/13 L 

2 Apt-up  Bremen Jeffrey Rowe 614-832-5503 $450.00 $250.00 No Yes No Yes  3/10/13 L 

2 Apt  Lancaster  614-837-1316 $425.00 $425.00  Yes No  w/d hkup,Storage, bk yd 7/14/13 E 

2 Apt 407 Forest Rose Lancaster Charles Murray 614-837-6168 $550.00 $550.00 no No No dogs Yes w/d hkup, gas heat 4/25/13 L 

2 Apt-up  Carroll  614-837-1946 $695.00  All PD Yes   Garage 7/7/13 A 

2 House Various Lancaster  652-8022 $450.00 +       7/14/13 A 

2 Apt East Lancaster  653-1544 $450.00 $450.00  Yes No dogs  w/d hk-up 7/14/13 A 

2 Apt-up 228 E 6th Lancaster  653-2594 
653-5129 

$490.00  Water pd   yes  7/14/13 A 

2 Apt Washington Lancaster  653-2594 
653-5129 

$490.00  Water pd Yes  yes  7/14/13 A 

2 Apt Deerfield Court Lancaster Robert Shahan 653-3832 
503-9443 

$489-$495 $300.00 Water pd Yes No Yes Laundry facility, A/C 
All electric 

7/14/13 EL 

2 Apt 911 E Main Lancaster Mt View Assoc 653-6464 8-5:00 
or 215-6325 

$550.00 $550.00 no  No Yes Off street park 11/6/12 L 

2 Duplex  Lancaster  653-8609 $695.00 $695.00 No Yes   Garage, basement 7/7/13 A 

2 Townhome Northeast Lancaster  653-8609 $550.00 $550.00 No Yes   w/d hkup, smoke-free 7/7/13 A 

2 House Close to Cedar 
Heights school 

Lancaster Slater’s 654-2204 
www.slatershardware.com 

$550.00 $500.00 No Yes Ask Yes Renovated historical 
home 

7/7/13 L 

2 Apt  Lancaster Slater’s 654-2204 
www.slatershardware.com 

$425.00 $300.00 No Yes Ask Yes  7/7/13 L 

2 Apt 361-B S Columbus Lancaster  654-2797 $450.00  No  No   6/23/13 A 

2 Apt-up 407 ½ E Wheeling Lancaster  654-2797 $400.00  No  No   6/16/13 A 

2 Townhome Pleasantville rd Lancaster Shelley 10-4, M-F 654-3247 $590.00 $300.00 Water pd Yes & d/w Yes Yes Basement, w/d hk-up 3/27/13 L 
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2 Apt. 319 S. Broad  #6 Lancaster Gilroc Rentals 654-3442 $450.00 $450.00 Water pd Yes No Yes  10/3/12 L 

2 Apt. Various locations Lancaster Margaret Q 654-6222 $500-$560 Same as rent Water pd Yes cats yes Tenant only pays ele 7/14/13 LA 

2 House  Lancaster Heather Binner 689-5752 $650.00 $650.00 No No Small Yes w/d hkup, w/d hkup 2/17/13 AL 

2 Apt-up 125 Vivian Baltimore www.biggsestates.
com 

689-9880 $645.00 $645.00 No Yes No No Garage 3/13/13 L 

2 House 426 Rear E Wheeling Lancaster Kurt Grashel 746-1000 $650.00 $500.00 No Yes Small Yes w/d hk-up 7/14/13 EL 

2 House  Lancaster  746-8997 $450.00 $450.00 ALL PD     7/14/13 A 

2 House 637 Goodwin Lancaster Paul Whitaker 808-0339 
687-1021 

$650.00 $650.00 No Yes Ask Yes C/A, w/d hkup 4/18/13 L 

2 House 615 E Mulberry Lancaster Heidi Green 808-0761 $625.00 $625.00 no Yes & w/d No Yes  6/3/13 L 

2 Apt Close to Memorial Dr Lancaster Ron Thomas 808-2775 $550.00 $550.00 Trash pd Yes No Yes No smoking 
w/d hkup, 2 bath 

1/25/13 L 

2 Apt Close to Memorial Dr Lancaster Ron Thomas 808-2775 $550.00 $550.00 Trash pd Yes No Yes Avail end Feb. 
No smoking 

w/d hkup, 2 bath 

1/25/13 L 

2 Apt 210 Pershing  #F Lancaster Ron Thomas 808-2775 $550.00 $550.00 Trash pd Yes No Yes No smoking 
$30 mo for water 

1/25/13 L 

2 Apt 1236 Locust Lancaster Sandy Underwood 862-6162 $475.00 Ask No Yes Yes Yes Clean for deposit? 11/14/12 L 

2-3 House 816 Pennsylvania Lancaster Joseph Helber 215-7439 $650.00 $650.00 No No No Yes Storage, yard 5/10/13 L 

2-3 Apt-down 201 N Liberty Baltimore Whitaker Housing 415-2706 $750.00 $750.00 No Yes Ask Yes  6/19/13 L 

2-3 House 519 Summit View Lancaster Chester Smith 475-7065 
475-7067 
www.rentingandmore.com 

$775.00 $775.00 no Yes& d/w Yes 
w/fee 

Yes C/A, basement,  
gas heat, w/d hkup 

6/3/13 L 

2-3 Mobile Tarkiln Rd Lancaster Rustic Ridge 654-4140 $1,500.00 
1st mo 

Included in 
1st mo 

     7/14/13 E 

2-3 House 1101 E. Walnut Lancaster Mariolive London 931-422-5222 $600.00 $600.00 No Yes Small Yes Central heat & air 6/19/13 L 

3 Duplex 7613 Crooks Rd 
Amanda Schools 

Lancaster Tom Harmon 215-4935 $675.00 $675.00 No No No Yes All ele, garage, 
w/d hkup, 

5/14/13 L 

3 Apt  Baltimore  240-1002 $575.00 
½ off 1st mo 

 Trash pd Yes No no w/d hkup, C/A 7/14/13 A 

3 House 116 W Fair Lancaster Mary Green 407-7396 $750.00 $750.00 No Yes No Yes w/d hkup 4/24/13 L 

3 House 1286 Kerr Lancaster  409-5582 $900.00 $900.00     Full basement 7/14/13 E 

3 House 703 N Pierce Lancaster Chester Smith 475-7065 
475-7067 
www.rentingandmore.com 

$825.00 
Ask about

$825.00 
rent to own 

no Yes& d/w Yes 
w/fee 

Yes C/A, basement,  
gas heat, w/d hkup 

6/19/13 L 

3 House  Lancaster  503-6319 
654-3508 

$775.00 $775.00 No    Porch, garage 7/7/13 EA 

3 House Various Lancaster  652-8022 $600.00 +       7/14/13 A 

3 Townhome 915 W. Mulberry Lancaster Slater’s 654-2204 
www.slatershardware.com 

$535.00 $535.00 No No No Yes W/D hkup, 
basement 

7/7/13 A 

3 Townhome Salyers Ct. Lancaster  654-2797 $650.00    No  All electric 6/2/13 A 

3 Apt  Lancaster Margaret Q 654-6222 $700.00 Same as rent  Yes cats yes  6/23/13 LA 

3 House 755 Pump Station Sugar Grove Roger Conrad 746-0407 $685.00 $685.00 No Yes Yes yes Lg yd, all new 4/12/13 L 

3 House 1760 W Chestnut Lancaster Teresa Bayer 777-2370 $775.00 $775.00 No Yes Yes w/fee Yes All ele, garg, w/d hk 1/28/13 L 

3 House 635 E Wheeling Lancaster Paul Whitaker 808-0339 
687-1021 

$650.00 $650.00 water pd Yes Ask Yes Laundry rm 5/5/13 L 
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3 House 116 W. Fair Lancaster Heidi Green 808-0761 $750.00 $750.00 no yes No Yes  6/3/13 L 

3 House 500 Maywood Lancaster Heidi Green 808-0761 $650.00 $650.00 no Stove only No Yes  6/3/13 L 

3 House 126 S Cedar Lancaster Heidi Green 808-0761 $750.00 $750.00 no yes No Yes C/A garage 2/25/13 L 

3 Apt  Thurston Mike Daubenmire 808-3187 $575.00 $575.00 No Yes & w/d Ask Yes Gas heat, no yard 3/18/13 L 

3 Duplex 712 Washington Lancaster Sandy Underwood 862-6162 $595.00 Negotiable No Yes Yes Yes Clean for deposit 11/14/12 L 

3 House 405 Ogara Lancaster Amy Text 614-359-2433 
rett@sitvanlaw.com 

$695.00 $695.00 no Yes Yes Yes Gas heat, w/d hkup 2/5/13 L 

3 House 105 S. Roosevelt Lancaster Amy Text 614-359-2433 
rett@sitvanlaw.com 

$750.00 $750.00 no Yes Yes Yes Gas heat, w/d hkup 2/5/13 L 

3 House 129 E 5th Lancaster Amy Text 614-359-2433 
rett@sitvanlaw.com 

$775.00 $775.00 no Yes Yes Yes All electric, w/d hkup 2/5/13 L 

3-4 House 524 N Maple Lancaster  808-7183 $675.00 $675.00     Fenced yard 7/7/13 A 

3-4 House 8088 High Thurston Sandy Underwood 862-6162 $725.00 $500.00 No Yes Yes Yes   11/14/12 L 

4 House 238 W. 5th Lancaster D.J. 654-8140 $895.00 $895.00     All Electric 7/7/13 AL 

4 House 3134 South Bank Millersport Paul Whitaker 808-0339 
687-1021 

$1,250.00 
Rent or sale 

Yes Sewage 
pd 

Yes Ask Yes Wet bar, hot tub,  
lg deck, 

Available 
 5/5/13 A 

4 House 515 E. Wheeling Lancaster Megan or Eric 969-2189 $900.00 $900.00 No Yes & d/w  Yes Gas heat, yard, attic 
& basement storage 

3/8/13 L 

6 House 120 Wyandotte Lancaster Kurt Grashel 746-1000 $1,000.00 $500.00 No Yes Small Yes w/d hk-up, basement, 
garage, 3 bath 

6/28/13 L 
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Using Project HouseCall – Rental Tips & Guidelines  

 

1. PHC is not inclusive of all rentals available in Fairfield County – other resources are available with rental listings (Eagle Gazette, 
Advertiser, Town Crier and local papers or newsletters for Fairfield County villages).  Page 11 of PHC also lists internet resources which 
are especially helpful for finding rentals in the Pickerington, Reynoldsburg, & Canal Winchester areas. 

2. Make a list of needs before calling landlords – take good notes when speaking to the landlord. 

3. All phone numbers without a prefix are 740 area code. 

4. Use the entry date on PHC to identify the most recent listings. 

5. Blank spaces indicate the information was not available – call landlords to confirm ALL information. 

6. Under the utilities column, the words “water pd” usually means the water, trash and sewage is paid too – ASK to verify. 

7. If a unit is not available ask the landlord if he/she has other listings available. 

8. In anticipation of voice mail, write a short message that can be read.  This will help avoid voice-mail panic and ensure no details are 
forgotten. 

9. If a landlord is not available at certain times of the day, try calling at alternate times.  If there is a rental that is a 1st choice, keep calling 

– many landlords admit they don’t return phone messages. 

10. Do not be late for appointments with landlords.  Do Not miss appointments with landlords. 

11. Tenants should know what financial resources they have available for 1st month rent and deposit before they make an appointment to 
see an apartment. 

12. Some landlords will discuss payments for the deposit…if they accept this arrangement – DON’T BE LATE WITH PAYMENTS! 

13. Another option for the rental deposit is offering to work it off by cleaning or painting the apartment or offering to do yard work or other 
small repairs.  The landlord should provide materials and offer this arrangement in writing for the tenant.  This type of work should be 
completed before moving in.  

 
 

Project House Call is funded by the Osteopathic Heritage Foundation of Nelsonville. 
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Apartment Communities  
 

#  
bedroom 

Apartment 
name 

Accept 
metro  

voucher 

Rental type address city Landlord/conta
ct person 

Phone # rent Deposit 
move-in fee 

ASK? 

application 
 fee 

Utilities 
included 
yes/no 

Appliances 
included 
yes/no 

Pets 
yes/no 

Date 
entered/ 
updated 

Studio,
1 & 2 

Baltimore 
Court 

Yes Ground 
level apts. 
With patio 

619 W. Market St.  
Office Apt A 

Baltimore info@Baltimore 
CourtApts.com 
Becky 
Lockwood 

862-8852 
Mon-Fri 

12:00-6:00 

$509.00 -1 
$619.00 -2 

$250.00 -1 
$400.00 -2 

$33.00 
Ask about 

Feb. 
Special 

Water pd 
All 

electric 

Yes 
 

2 bdrm 
W/D hk-up 

yes units 
available 
7/14/13 A 

1 & 2 
HA 

Baltimore 
Estates 

No 
vouchers  

w/garage 
 

120 Vivian 
 
www.biggsestates.com 

Baltimore Melissa or 
Kim 
 

689-9880 
Mon-Fri 

9:00-5:00 

$555.00+ 1 
1st mo FREE!  
$665.00+ 2 

$450.00-1 
$500.00-2 

$30.00 
per 

adult 

trash 
pd 

Yes 
& W/D 

hook-up 
& garage 

no Units 
available 
7/14/13 

1,2,3 
HA 

Barclay 
Manor 

yes 1 floor apt+ 
rowhouse 
Subsidized 

351 Fairview Baltimore Rhonda 
Jaggers 

862-8945 
Tues&Thurs 

8:00-4:00 

$405, $430 
or $453 
30% of income 

Same as 
base rent 

no Water 
pd 

yes no Units 
available 
2/28/12 

2 Bavarian 
Village 

No 
vouchers  

Townhouse 250 Angle St. Bremen Les Dill 569-9400 $450.00 $450.00 no Water 
pd 

yes no 3/24/11 

2 Brentwood 
Lake 

No 
vouchers  

Interior hall 
accessible 

2800 John 
Steven Way 

Reynolds-
burg 

Jamie 
Burskey 

614-575-5000 $615.00 + $100.00 $30.00 No 
(all ele) 

Yes & 
d/w & w/d 

Yes Units 
available 
9/19/12 

0 
 

Casa Grande 
Efficiency apt 

No 
Vouchers
